•	06-30-19	999		6-17-99
BOX ASSIGNMENTS			DO NOT USE	FÖR TRÅDEMARKS
		SALL S		
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER	1010801	93 NEY		
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED			EOF.	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (110 011 001 1 1112112		
1. GOEBEL, Eickart	<i>\(\(\)</i>	2. HOFFMANN, Bern	hard	OTC.
3. ROTHAMEL, Karl		4. HOLLUBE, Walter		66
5. 7.		6. 8.		35.8
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING	PARTY(IES) ATTACH			66
,	,			200 To
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVI				·n =
NAME: HOFMANN WERKSTATT-TECH	NIK GMDH			
ADDRESS: Werner-von-Siemens-Strasse	2 D-64319 Pfungstadt	Germany		
				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES)		⊠NO		
 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUM (Submit herewith only one document for 		conice of come Assign	mant aigned by differen	
document)	or recordation—multiple	copies of same Assign	ment signed by dinere	ent inventors is one
SASSIGNMENT OF SWHO	_E ☐PART INTE	REST EXEC.	DATE: 1,2 & 3, May 2	26 and 4, June 15,
		1999	•	
☐CHANGE OF NAME ☐VERIF	FIED TRANSLATION			
SECURITY MERC		L		
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLAR		WITH: (NOTE: IF DATE	S ON DECLARATION	N AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 1,2 8	k 3, May 26 and 4, June	15, 1999		
4,5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHE			YES ⊠NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1
no				whor in item i
NEW APPLICATION 260359				
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Co		6. NUMBER INVOL		
Concerning Document Should be Maile	ed:	APPLNS <u>1</u> + PAT	S = TOTAL	<u> </u>
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP		7. AMOUNT OF FEE		581)
Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.		ABOVE TOTAL x S	640 = \$40	
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER				
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918				
5.5 ATTY DKT:		8. IF ABOVE FEE IS N		
PMS 260359	14242-KA	UNDER ORDER NO	DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I	260359
	CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
22012211 0000010 03000100				
C:581 40.00 OP				
STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.To the best of my knowledge and belie	f the foregoing informs	tion is true and servest	and any attached con	via a tura aanu at
the original document.	i, the loregoing informa	non is true and correct	and any attached copy	y is a true copy of
and ongan account		10. Total number of p	ages including this	T
Ash William		cover sheet, attachme	ents and document	2
211/11/10A		(do not file dup. Cove	r sheet)	
Attorney: Peter W. Gowdey				
Reg. No. 25,872		Date: June 17, 199	9	
Atty/Sec: PWG/mhn TEL: (20	22-0944			

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

902 904

17.06.99

15:07

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appin. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application
Atty. Dkt. PMS 260359 1422
M# Client 14242 Client Ref.

	PROVISIONAL				
MOVE	PODJAVISTANIA I				
NL JR	I PRESTATION AND A				

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

the under	In considera signed, to wit	ition of the sum of Ten	Dollars (\$10.0	00) and other good and v	/aluable consideration paid to each	of
INSERT	(1) Ei	ckhart Goebel		10	2) Bernhard Hoffmann	
NAME(S)		rl Rothamel	***	16	Walter Hollube	
INVENTOR					x box if continued on page 2	
	t and sufficiency of v er(s) unto:	which are hereby ackno	owledged by th	ne undersigned who at t	the request of, hereby sell(s), assign	1 (S)
INSERT						
NAME(S) (rner-von-Siemer	s-Straße	2		
ASSIGNED		64319 Pfungstac	it			
& ADDRES						
	visions, continuations, subs	ticutes, and relegues thereof; ar	nd all reculting poter		C. 100. in the Invention and all applications included whee I	dîng
NOTE → -	→ (A) 🗀 (h the undersigned exec even date herewith on	cuted an applic	ation for Letters Patents	s of the United States of America:	
line A, B a	nd/or C) (C) 🗍 l	n U.S. Appin. No		filed		
hereinafier av essential by A MOTE → →	EE, for ito intoreal as ASSIGN It on behalf of said ASSIGN AND the unders SSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S	NCC, its successors, assigns a IEE; igned hereby agree(s) to testify full protection and title in and it	and legals represent and execute any partition herei	erdives; the undersigned agree(s) spers for ASSIGNEE, its success by transferred.	is and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to mat the attorney of record in said application sha ors, assigns and legal representatives, resemed nerecolarly turner identification necessary or ites	SI .
1):	INVENTORS	Ridehar Cod	4	DATE SIGNED 26.05.99	WITNESSES 2	
Name: 2)	Eickhart Goet		,	26.05.93	satt,	1
Name: 3)	Bernhard Hoff	mann K.		26.05.99	Typ.	<i>;</i>
Name: 4) Name:	Karl Rothamel	Kyat Po	tru_d	26.05.99	- Total	
Name:	Malter Hollub	a LIT V	27			

15.08 59

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT REEL: 010054 FRAME: 0595

Walter Hollube

5) Name: Name: